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Accrual Basis

Portuguese Podengo Pequenos of America, Inc

Profit & Loss
July 26 through August 24, 2021
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Income
Book Sales
Futurity Bitch nomination
Futurity Puppy Nominations
Misc
National Specialty
Catalog
National Banquet
National Specialty catalog ad

Total National Specialty

Raffle 2021 National
Top 20
Top 20 catalog
Top 20 Entries

Total Top 20

Top 20 Expenses
Extra Top 20 Ribbon

Total Top 20 Expenses

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Dues and subscriptions
Fees on sales
INSURANCE
Member Benefits
Awards

Total Member Benefits

National Specialty 2021
Judges Ed

Total National Specialty 2021

National Specialty 2022
Top Twenty

Total Expense

Net Income
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Jul 26 - Aug 24, 21

108.00
176.00
120.00
5,429.01

185.00
74.11
180.00

439.11
65.00

30.00
455.00

485.00

130.00

130.00

6,952.12

6,952.12

275.00
18.04
675.00

533.99

533.99

86.18

86.18

750.00
535.30

2,873.51

4,078.61




