Portuguese Podengo Pequenos of America, Inc Profit & Loss

July 26 through August 24, 2021

Activity	
7/26-	8/25

	Jul 26 - Aug 24, 21
Income Book Sales Futurity Bitch nomination Futurity Puppy Nominations Misc National Specialty Catalog National Banquet National Specialty catalog ad	108.00 176.00 120.00 5,429.01 185.00 74.11 180.00
Total National Specialty	439.11
Raffle 2021 National Top 20 Top 20 catalog Top 20 Entries	30.00 455.00
Total Top 20	485.00
Top 20 Expenses Extra Top 20 Ribbon	130.00
Total Top 20 Expenses	130.00
Total Income	6,952.12
Gross Profit	6,952.12
Expense Dues and subscriptions Fees on sales INSURANCE Member Benefits Awards	275.00 18.04 675.00 533.99
Total Member Benefits	533.99
National Specialty 2021 Judges Ed	86.18
Total National Specialty 2021	86.18
National Specialty 2022 Top Twenty	750.00 535.30
Total Expense	2,873.51
Net Income	4,078.61

Health Fund = \$2,577.23 Checking Balance 8/25/21 \$24,500.01